Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. 2004
. 2005
. 2003
2006

1 When the Afghanistan's first Parliamentary elections were held?

1987
1989
1985
1986

2 When Soviet forces withdraw from Afghanistan?

1980
1982
1985
1989

3 When the USSR withdrew from Afghanistan?

24 December, 1979
24 January, 1979
24 April, 1985

24 June 1989

4 When USSR invaded Afghanistan?

Noor Muhammad Taragai
Babrak Kernal

Najib Ullah

Muhammad Daud

5 Who was the ruler of Afghanistan at the time of Soviet invasion?

Noor Muhammad Taragai
Muhammad Daud

. Najib Ullah

Babrak Karmal

6 Zahir Shah ruled Afghanistan from 1933 till 1973 when he was over thrown by

. Jamalu din Afghani
. Nadir Shah

Aman ul Allah
None of these

7 Afghanistan gained its independence in 1921 under the leadership of

1919
1911
1924
1921

8 Following the Third Afghan War, Afghanistan gained its independence in

British
Afghans
Arabas

None of these

9 After Ahmed Shah Dynasty, there rose a competition for control between Russians and

1940 AD
1747 AD
1750 AD
1700 AD

10 Ahmad Shah, the successor of Nadir Shah, founded the ever first unified state in
Afghanistan in
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