

## Current Affairs Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Afghanistan's first Parliamentary elections were held?	A. 2004 B. 2005 C. 2003 D. 2006
2	When Soviet forces withdraw from Afghanistan?	A. 1987 B. 1989 C. 1985 D. 1986
3	When the USSR withdrew from Afghanistan?	A. 1980 B. 1982 C. 1985 D. 1989
4	When USSR invaded Afghanistan?	A. 24 December, 1979 B. 24 January, 1979 C. 24 April, 1985 D. 24 June 1989
5	Who was the ruler of Afghanistan at the time of Soviet invasion?	A. Noor Muhammad Taragai B. Babrak Kernal C. Najib Ullah D. Muhammad Daud
6	Zahir Shah ruled Afghanistan from 1933 till 1973 when he was over thrown by	A. Noor Muhammad Taragai B. Muhammad Daud C. Najib Ullah D. Babrak Karmal
7	Afghanistan gained its independence in 1921 under the leadership of	A. Jamalu din Afghani B. Nadir Shah C. Aman ul Allah D. None of these
8	Following the Third Afghan War, Afghanistan gained its independence in	A. 1919 B. 1911 C. 1924 D. 1921
9	After Ahmed Shah Dynasty, there rose a competition for control between Russians and	A. British B. Afghans C. Arabas D. None of these
10	Ahmad Shah, the successor of Nadir Shah, founded the ever first unified state in Afghanistan in	A. 1940 AD B. 1747 AD C. 1750 AD D. 1700 AD